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NORTH AMERICAN
Fixed grip double chair
Vertical rise - 396m (1,300’) 
Length - 945m (3,100’)
 Cliff House
 North American
 Memorial Bowl
 Lone Pine
 Boundary Bowl
 Corvid’s
 Waterfall
 Boundary Line
 Roger’s Shot
 The Chute
 Henderson’s Turn
 Robinson’s Return

 Widowmaker
 Big Line
 T10 Pitch
 Rudy’s Alley
 LPE
 Tunnel Traverse
 Memorial Cliffs
 Red Line
 Norquay Gully
 Herman’s
 Gun Run
 Artillery Chute
 Sunny Side
 Hideaway
 Last Chance

TUBING PARK
Cascade Lodge
First Aid
Admin.,
Ticketing, Rentals
Kid’s Place
Daycare
Tube Lodge
Parks Canada Trail
Night Skiing Area
Terrain Park
Patrol Boundary
Least Difficult

1

2

3

4

4a

4b

4c

4d

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

14

16

16a

16b

16c

16d

16e

16f

15

13

SUNDANCE CONVEYOR
Surface Lift
Vertical rise - 12m (40’)
Length - 61m (200’)
 Sundance

CASCADE
Fixed grip quad chair
Vertical rise - 109m (358’)
Length - 489m (1,604’)
 Express Way
 Zoomer
 Cascade
 Enchanted Forest
 Valley of 10

 Milky Way
 Scooter
 Cheat Creek

SPIRIT
Fixed grip quad chair
Vertical rise - 190m (643’)
Length - 599m (1,965’)
 Mid-Station
 Constellation
 Elve’s Alley
 Shooting Star
 Asteroid’s
 Spirit Traverse
 Rob’s Run31

 Cascade Connector
 Lower Rob’s Run
 Phantom
 Ray’s Run
 Abracadabra
 hEaD Hunter
 Crossroads

MYSTIC EXPRESS
High speed quad chair
Vertical rise - 395m (1,297’)
Length - 1,016m (3,334’)
 Mystic Trail
 40 Mile Gully
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 Take a Hike
 FM2
 Sun Chutes
 Spirit Sneak
 Sheep Chutes
 Goat Chute
 S-Spine
 Steelpipes
 Giver Grandi
 Banshee Glades
 Monod’s Legacy
 Toni’s Trees
 Crosby’s Run
 Bruno’s Gully
 Pristov’s Tale
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 Silver Legacy
 Wiegele’s
 Norquay 90 Glades
 Black Magic
 Kapoof
 Crazy Canuck
 Last Chance
 Knight Flight
 Stoney Trail
 Deerfoot Trail
 Easy Out
 Turbulence
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MOUNT NORQUAY


